1 10000001633

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Octanida Copics Certinoates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



800163983178

01/05/10--01027--021 **160.00

FILED
10 JAN-5 AM 11: 27
SECRETARS OF STATE OF S

J. BRYAN

JAN - 6 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER &

TO:	Registration Division of C				•			
SUBJI	ECT:		ee Glamorou				_	
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Compan	У				
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.					
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:					
		Carlos	Alberto Alvarez	Jr.				
			Name of Person					
	<u> </u>	В	Bee Glamorous			SE	<u>5</u>	_
Firm/Company					CRE	N R	,,,,,	
914 SW 140 AVE					ASS ASS	က်	- [
			Address			H OF	AM II:	Į
Miami, FL 33184						STA	1:2	_
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code			90.	-1	
,,		E-mail address: (to be used	rezir76@aol.co	m notification	on)			
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:					
	Mr. Carl	os Alvarez, Jr.	at (786)	Daytime	273-2493 Telephone Numb		ı	
	- 1		Aire Code a	Dayumo	Telephone (vano	~ i		
		for the following amount:						
_ \$125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	Fee &	\$160.00 l Certifica	Filing F te of Sta	ee, itus &	
			(additional copy i			Copy		
		Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Cou		ress			
•		Division of Corporations Division of Corporations						
		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Bui 2661 Execu Tallahassee	itive Cen				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Bee Glamo	rous, LLC.
(Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
914 SW 140 AVE	914 SW 140 AVE
Miami, FL 33184	Miami, FL 33184
	elle Kussrath me
	V 96 Terrace P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miami, FL 33186 City, Stat	FL re, and Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:						
"MGR" = Manager	and an						
"MGRM" = Managing Me	mber						
MGRM	Carlos Alberto Alvarez, Jr.						
	914 SW 140 AVE						
	Miami, FL 33184						
	ASE O						
	SA IN						
	Fig & M						
	2						
(Use attachment if necessa	гу)						
A TRANSPORT OF THE ABOVE A LANGE AND A	de la commontant						
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if off	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior						
to or 90 days after the date of filin	•						
·							
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR	Œ:)						
(
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.						
(In accord	lance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution						
of this do	cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury						
that the ta	that the facts stated herein are true.)						
	Carlos Alberto Alvarez, Jr. Typed or printed name of signee						
Filing Fees:	Typed of printed name of signee						

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)